
REF .NO. /GHCL/ AHMD/2024-2025/363C 
DATE: NOVEMBER 29, 2024 

To 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 526367 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

To 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Excha!1ge Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 

Symbol: GANESHHOUC 

ISO 9001:2015 I ISO 14001:2015 
ISO 45001 :2018 

SUB: INFORMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending hereunder the information regarding loss of 
share certificate/s received from the shareholders of the Company. 

SR. FOLIO NAME OF NO.OF 
NO. NO. SHAREHOLDER SHARE 

1 H0001024 HARIN VIJA YKUMAR 10 
SHUKLA 

20 

15 

2 H0001362 HITESHKUMAR 10 
RASIKLAL DHAKAN 

20 

15 

3 K0000635 KANJIBHAI 100 
KUBERBHAI SALVI 

150 

Share 
Certificate 

No. 
27878 

49746 

201256 

28244 

49931 

201367 

8363 

201700 

Distinctive 
No. 

3449621 TO 
3449630 

4251541 TO 
4251560 .. . 

32737788 TO 
32737802 

3455351 TO 
3455360 

4257701 TO 
4257720 

327403 53 TO . 
32740367 

1695601 TO 
1695700 

32752878 TO 
32753027 

GANESH CORPORATE HOUSE 
100 ft. Hebatpur-Thaltej Road, 
Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S.G. Highway, 
Ahmedabad-380 054. Gujarat, India. 
CIN:L45200GJ1991PLC015817 

P +91 79 6160 8888 
E gan.esh@ganeshhousing.com 
W www.ganeshhousing,com 



GANESH~ 
!iP.!§t!!i ~ 

ISO 9001 :2015 I ISO 14001 :2015 
, ,..,... ~ .-nn . 

018 
4 S0002989 SANJA Y NAGINDAS 10 34498 3552901 TO 

SHAH 3552910 

5 T0000374 TARA CHAND LILARAM 5 204165 32836938 TO 
KATARMAL 32836942 

TOTAL 355 

MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company would be 
issuing a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the concerned shareholders after compliance ofrequired formalities. 

Please take the same on record. 

Thanking you 

Yours faithfully 

For GANESH HOUSING CORPORATION LIMITED 

JASMIN JANI 
COMPANY SECRETARY & 
COMPLIANCE OFFICER 

GANESH CORPORATE HOUSE 
100 ft Hebatpur-Thaltej Road, 
Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S.G. Highway, 
Ahmedabad-380 054. Gujarat, India. 
CIN:L45200GJ199 1PLC015817 

P +91 79 6160 8888 
E ganesh@ganeshhousing.com 
W www.ganeshhousing.com 


		2024-11-29T12:46:10+0530
	Jasmin Arpit Jani




