

REF.NO./GHCL/AHMD/2024-2025/363C DATE: NOVEMBER 29, 2024

ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018

То	То
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 526367	Symbol: GANESHHOUC

Dear Sir / Madam,

SUB: INFORMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending hereunder the information regarding loss of share certificate/s received from the shareholders of the Company.

SR. NO.	FOLIO NO.	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	NO. OF SHARE	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1 H0001024	024 HARIN VIJAYKUMAR SHUKLA	10	27878	3449621 TO 3449630	
			20	49746	4251541 TO 4251560
		15	201256	32737788 TO 32737802	
2	H0001362	HITESHKUMAR RASIKLAL DHAKAN	10	28244	3455351 TO 3455360
			20	49931	4257701 TO 4257720
			15	201367	32740353 TO 32740367
3	K0000635	KANJIBHAI KUBERBHAI SALVI	100	8363	1695601 TO 1695700
			150	201700	32752878 TO 32753027



GANESH CORPORATE HOUSE

100 ft. Hebatpur-Thaltej Road, Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 054. Gujarat, India. CIN: L45200 GJ1991 PLC015817

P +91 79 6160 8888

E ganesh@ganeshhousing.com

www.ganeshhousing.com



ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 14001:2015

					ISO 45001:2
4	S0002989	SANJAY NAGINDAS SHAH	10	34498	3552901 TO 3552910
5	T0000374	TARACHAND LILARAM	5	204165	32836938 TO
		KATARMAL			32836942
	TOTAL				

MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company would be issuing a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the concerned shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GANESH HOUSING CORPORATION LIMITED

JASMIN JANI COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER



GANESH CORPORATE HOUSE

100 ft. Hebatpur-Thaltej Road, Nr. Sola Bridge, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 054. Gujarat, India. CIN:L45200GJ1991PLC015817

P +91 79 6160 8888

E ganesh@ganeshhousing.com

www.ganeshhousing.com